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Band Camp
Monday Aug. 6

Band Camp 9 AM – 5 PM @ St. Anthony 
Monday Aug. 6 
Mandatory Parent & Student Meeting 6PM @ St. Anthony HS
Tuesday Aug. 7 
Band Camp 9 AM – 5 PM @ St. Maria Goretti


* Brass & Battery Section 1 PM – 9PM

Wednesday Aug. 8

Band Camp 9 AM – 5 PM @ St. Maria Goretti

Thursday Aug. 9
Band Camp 9 AM – 5 PM @ St. Maria Goretti


* Brass & Battery Section 1 PM – 9PM

Friday Aug. 10

Band Camp 9 AM – 5 PM @ St. Maria Goretti

Monday Aug. 13
Band Camp 9 AM – 5 PM @ St. Maria Goretti


* Battery Section 1 PM – 9PM

Tuesday Aug. 14

Band Camp 9 AM – 5 PM @ St. Maria Goretti

Wednesday Aug. 15
Band Camp 9 AM – 5 PM @ St. Maria Goretti


* Battery Section 1 PM – 9PM

Thursday Aug. 16
NO BAND CAMP
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Last Day of Band Camp 9 AM – 5 PM @ St. Maria Goretti Pizza Party! @ 5 PM @ St. Maria Goretti
Rehearsals & Events
Wednesday Aug 22

Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Friday Aug 24
Football vs. Downey Calvary @ Clark Field 5:30 PM – 10:30 PM

Monday Aug 27
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Wednesday Aug 29
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Monday Sept 3
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Wednesday Sept 5
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Monday Sept 10
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Wednesday Sept 12
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM
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Friday Sept 14
Football vs. Mary Star @ Clark Field 5:30 PM – 10:30 PM

Monday Sept 17
NO REHEARSAL

Wednesday Sept 19
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Friday Sept 14
Football vs. Brethren Christian @ Clark Field 5:30 PM – 10:30 PM

Monday Sept 24
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Wednesday Sept 26
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Monday Oct 1
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM


Begin Christmas Tree Pre-Sales

Wednesday Oct 3
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Monday Oct 8
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Wednesday Oct 10
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Friday Oct 12
Football vs. St. Monica @ Clark Field 5:30 PM – 10:30 PM

Monday Oct 15
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Wednesday Oct 17
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Monday Oct 22
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Wednesday Oct 24
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Friday Oct 26
Football vs. Southlands Christian @ Clark Field 5:00 PM – 10:30 PM (Homecoming)

Monday Oct 29
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM
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Tuesday Oct 30
Field Tournament @ Bellflower HS 3 PM – 10 PM

Wednesday Oct 31
NO REHEARSAL 
Christmas Tree Pre-Sales Due
Friday Nov 2


Football vs. St. Genevieve @ Clark Field 5:30 PM – 10:30 PM

Monday Nov 5
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Wednesday Nov 7
Field Tournament @ Estancia HS (Costa Mesa) 3 PM – 10 PM
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Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Wednesday Nov 14
Evening Rehearsal @ Clark Field 6 PM – 9 PM

Saturday Nov 17
California State Band Championship @ Heritage HS (Menifee) 4 AM – 10 PM (Pending Qualification)

Saturday Dec 1
Belmont Shores Christmas Parade 4 PM – 11PM

Saturday Dec 8
Christmas Tree Distribution @ Clark Field 10 AM – 4 PM
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Wednesday Dec 19
St. Anthony Music Department Christmas Concert @ Long Beach City College 7 PM –8:30 PM
